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Nome
CAMARO
CORONEL
FUSO 23
CACHORRO LOUCO
ATITUDE
ZE DELIVERY
GUNNAR
TIROTEIO
BICO DE OURO
IMPOTENTE
AGUA NA BOCA
MARRETA

Anilha
arena
ARENA
arena
ARENA
coelho
arena
arena
coelho
arena
arena
amacap

coelho

CANARIO DA TERRA 04/09/2021
Torneios do Betdo Sabado

Dono
JONAS PALETA
DYOUSEY
RENATO
MARLON FARIAS
MARCILEI
JUNIOR
RENATO
WALLACE
JUNIOR CARNEIRO
RENATO
RENATO
MARCOS

Cidade
ITABORAI
ITABORAI
ITABORAI

SG
ITABORAI
ITABORAI
ITABORAI
ITABORAI
ITABORAI
NAO INF

RIO

RIO

10/15 min
0/135
0/111
0/110
0/97
0/94
0/88
0/84
0/79
0/70
0/60
0/55
0/50

Pontos
20
17
15
13
11
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www.centraltorneios.com.br
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